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PANJAB UNIVERSITY-CHANDIGARH 

 

NOTICE 
 

The students of MA Semester-I (2023-24) are required to pay admission fee as per the following 

fee structure. After submission of fee, email copy of fee receipt to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in. 

The details of fee are as under: 

 

Fee Structure for all categories other than SC(Punjab): 

 

1) 1st Instalment of Admission Fee  : Rs. 10,125/- (Fee Code T0430) 

Migration Fee, if any  : Rs. 1,000/- Additional with Admission Fee 

(For other University candidates) 

 

Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students: 

The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission 

fee Rs. 295/-.  

The students are also required to pay Rs. 450/- as Administrative Science Society Fee in the 

Department after the admission.   

Last date for the payment of admission fee for 

selected candidates is 18.08.2023. 

 

Steps to pay fee online: 

1. Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

2. Click on Signup and fill your details 

3. After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details 

4. After login, click on Make Payment 

5. Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee” 

6. After that Select Payment Code as “T0430” 

7. After that enter the amount mentioned above 

8. Write in description “Admission Fee for MA Semester 1” 

9. After that Click on “Add” 

10. Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee.  

11. Download the fee receipt as pdf and sent the same to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in   
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Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`
*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315005221 GEN Anahat Gill Harjiwanpal Singh Gill 2981.80

2 2315008322 OGC Mehak Sharma Late Rajeev Sharma 2927.80

3 2315003836 GEN Kanupriya Ghanshyam Dass 2878.40

4 2315002355 GEN Anureet Kaur Bhupinder Singh 2859.60

5 2315002871 OGC Garima Kinnour Singh 2842.16

6 2315006728 GEN Simranjeet Kaur Pritpal Singh 2832.80

7 2315001323 GEN Gunjan Karamveer 2764.00

8 2315001478 GEN Muskan Tarsem 2763.20

9 2315001213 RAS Siya Sushil Kumar 2741.20

10 2315006224 GEN Bhawna Nain Birbal Dass Nain 2738.20

11 2315006473 GEN Vaishnavi Jaswant Singh 2732.60

12 2315019002 GEN Nandini Kumari Anil Kumar 2726.91

13 2315007835 DEF Mehek Ghaloch Omkar Singh 2726.60

14 2315002237 BC Kajal Kumari Ghanshyam Prasad 2647.20

15 2315005223 OGC Komal Kirpal Singh 2640.88

16 2315005764 GEN Siya Balotra Ajit Singh 2635.08

17 2315003403 GEN Divya Kanwar Surinder Singh 2630.80

18 2315002654 GEN Pratishtha Singh Kunwar Nirbhay Singh 2616.20

19 2315011765 BC Anjali Rani Baldev Raj 2604.05

20 2315000408 GEN Pyar Kaur Pritpal Singh 2603.00

21 2315001334 GEN Anjali Chahal Kuldeep 2574.20

22 2315012375 GEN Pavni Arora Puneet Arora 2567.40

23 2315004274 SC Komalpreet Kaur Jaswal Pritpal Singh 2553.55

24 2315002451 ST Jyoti Dinesh Kumar 2548.35

25 2315003339 GEN Anshika Dhiman Rakesh Dhiman 2534.20

1 2315008568 BC,DEF Priya Sanjay Kumar 2526.28

2 2315015378 GEN Akshita Sharma Rajesh Kumar 2522.04

3 2315009467 BC,OGC

,DEF

Pragya Nr Dahiya 2507.46

4 2315019536 GEN Priyanka Thakur Khatri Singh Thakur 2480.79

5 2315005868 GEN Nitish Kumar Yadav Rajballabh Prasad Yadav 2475.40

6 2315013759 BC Ashish Kumar Mevaram 2475.25

7 2315019216 RAS Jasleen Kaur Naib Singh 2474.20

8 2315001260 SC Dilpreet Bhatia Pawan Kumar 2468.60

9 2315006034 SC Pooja Moti Ram 2461.10
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10 2315007771 SC Karan Raj Kumar 2459.20

11 2315004980 SC Simranjeet Kaur Bhajan Singh 2451.00

12 2315003753 GEN Thongam Lenin Th Ibomcha Singh 2450.40

13 2315008136 GEN Amanpreet Kaur Balraj Singh 2447.45

14 2315000692 DEF Smriti Parmod Kumar 2447.42

15 2315009914 GEN Yogesh Mangla Bhim Sain 2446.30

16 2315001498 GEN Bhanu Partap Singh Rohilla Rakesh Kumar 2438.15

17 2315002432 GEN Riya Malhotra Prem Malhotra 2431.00

18 2315014040 GEN Harmandeep Singh Naib Singh 2415.25

19 2315003183 GEN Tannu Sahb Singh 2410.55

20 2315001779 OGC Umang Chauhan Parvesh Chauhan 2407.20

21 2315000733 GEN Parul Sanjeev Chauhan 2406.15

22 2315008011 GEN Deepika Baljeet Singh 2405.15

23 2315007996 GEN Himanshi Tulsi Ram 2399.70

24 2315001105 OGC Harsimar Kaur Khatra Paramjit Singh 2393.40

25 2315008802 BC Sonaldeep Kaur Jaswinder Singh 2393.20

26 2315002573 DEF Shard Datt Kamal Kishore 2391.40

27 2315015156 BC Jaskirat Singh Karnail Singh 2387.75

28 2315001799 GEN Jatin Amar Nath 2369.36

29 2315000394 GEN Mannu Dhull Karan Singh 2367.05

30 2315007794 SC Harwinder Singh Randhir Singh 2363.78

31 2315011126 GEN Ishita Sharma Munish Sharma 2361.95

32 2315004266 GEN Simrat Singh Boparai Amandeep Singh Boparai 2349.40

33 2315009097 GEN Riya Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 2342.30

34 2315017579 GEN Muskan Vaheed 2340.75

35 2315005000 SC Suryansh Dhiman Varinder Kumar 2338.10

36 2315013381 GEN Himani Dhiman Jasbir Dhiman 2331.00

37 2315010301 GEN Rashpinder Singh Sukhveer Singh 2330.20

38 2315006453 GEN Jobanpreet Singh Vajinder Singh 2325.46

39 2315011978 BC,YF Amrinder Singh Rupinder Singh 2319.14

40 2315004373 GEN Simran Saini Bhupinder Singh 2311.20

41 2315010295 GEN Namish Verma Pankaj Verma 2307.55

42 2315006161 BC Sanju Rani Ashok Kumar 2306.10

43 2315010692 BC Mohit Karan Raj Kumar 2304.90

44 2315006637 GEN Mohit Ramesh 2300.05

45 2315012035 SC Karanjot Singh Mohan Singh 2294.30

46 2315014751 GEN Khushi Avinash Kumar 2289.30

47 2315007075 GEN Maninder Singh Lakhvir Singh 2284.75

48 2315009696 GEN Mosam Jagmender 2269.15

49 2315004912 GEN Aman Sharma Anil Sharma 2266.89

50 2315007842 SC Neha Naresh Pandit 2242.84

51 2315012528 GEN Vaibhav Partap Singh Rana Partap Singh 2240.55

52 2315003273 OGC Umat Altaf Sheikh Altaf Hussain 2238.60

53 2315004338 SC Seerat Somnath 2235.10

54 2315017272 GEN Sukhmanjot Singh Darshan Singh 2234.00

55 2315011184 SC Tamanna Rajender Kumar 2231.00

56 2315002669 YF Amit Sharma Rajpal Sharma 2226.28

57 2315015504 GEN Raghubir Singh Rakesh Kumar 2216.60

58 2315005053 GEN Aarti Rana Shavinder Singh 2216.36
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Marks

59 2315001593 GEN Anurag Omda Singh 2212.55

60 2315014057 GEN Pranshul Agnihotri Subhash Chand 2206.65

61 2315001137 BC Rajbir Singh Kulvir Singh 2189.80

62 2315001500 GEN Kunal Ramesh Kumar 2187.15

63 2315007078 SC Simranjeet Kaur Gurmej Singh 2183.70

64 2315002367 BC,BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 2183.00

65 2315011396 SC,YF Simran Kaur Jasvir Singh 2181.96

66 2315000657 SC Manish Kumar Devinder Kumar 2174.10

67 2315018960 GEN Aaliya Gazi Mohd Umair 2160.95

68 2315001801 GEN Saksham Sood Vinay Sood 2159.40

69 2315012401 BC Manrajpreet Singh Kewal Singh 2152.36

70 2315003451 GEN Gurkirat Singh Hari Singh 2140.30

71 2315008692 GEN Ronit Bhim Singh 2137.05

72 2315006373 SC Vidhi Ashok Kumar 2136.00

73 2315002325 GEN Chanchal Naresh Kumar 2125.75

74 2315015680 GEN Samparkita Souran Kumar Satpal 2123.30

75 2315006036 SC Daksh Davinder Kumar 2122.05

76 2315008207 SC Anmol Joginder Singh 2114.28

77 2315002121 GEN Aditya Sharma Sanjay Kumar Sharma 2107.98

78 2315003197 GEN Gurjot Singh Kulwant Singh 2101.10

79 2315017663 GEN Aman Kumar Ramdiya 2100.80

80 2315005475 GEN Eklavya Suri Jagdish Suri 2094.00

81 2315014652 GEN Deepnoor Sahota Sukhbir Singh 2093.70

82 2315002364 GEN Jatin Hooda Jagbir 2091.80

83 2315005459 ST Harsh Negi Balwant Singh Negi 2091.35

84 2315009431 BC,BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.10

85 2315007277 RAS Shweta Ram Partap 2086.56

86 2315008135 GEN Prachi Goyal Anil Kumar 2085.68

87 2315016831 SC Meharpartap Singh Surinder Singh 2078.35

88 2315008668 DEF Kim Talvinder Singh 2074.76

89 2315004015 BC Mahakdeep Kaur Bhupinder Singh 2074.40

90 2315003721 GEN Amrinder Singh Harpal Singh 2067.45

91 2315003275 GEN Anandita Talwar Vinod Kumar Talwar 2066.40

92 2315004937 GEN Rubaldeep Kaur Rachhpal Singh 2061.08

93 2315009050 GEN Robin Kalia Ravinder Kumar 2061.00

94 2315013213 GEN Geetinder Singh Mutiaar Gurjit Singh 2053.61

95 2315015038 BC,OGC Ketika Kishore Krishan Kishore 2052.16

96 2315000274 GEN Gunjan Arun Kaushal 2041.20

97 2315000260 RAS Akanksha Devinder Kumar 2038.68

98 2315001829 SC Gurdeep Singh Sohan Singh 2034.35

99 2315006253 GEN Prabhnoor Dhaliwal Gamdoor Singh 2027.34

100 2315001351 BC,BAS,

RAS

Sajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal 2025.80

101 2315016188 RAS Aniket Shammi Lal 2024.25

102 2315011827 GEN Damandeep Virk Rajinder Singh Virk 2023.10

103 2315004155 GEN Himanshi Ravinder 2018.10

104 2315006633 GEN Bhajanpartik Singh Jaspal Singh 2013.20
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105 2315013100 GEN Nikhil Chaudhary Davinder Paul 2003.40

106 2315008640 GEN Kiritika Bagga Shivinder Bagga 1994.08

107 2315007128 BAS,RA

S

Gurkiran Singh Dilbag Singh 1990.80

108 2315008562 GEN Ramneek Bhushan Shashi Bhushan 1990.80

109 2315005158 BC Sachin Kamboj Sohan Lal 1986.60

110 2315015880 GEN Amritpal Singh Amrinder Singh 1986.60

111 2315011462 GEN Taranpreet Kaur Jatinder Singh 1983.45

112 2315004683 SC,BAS,

RAS

Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh 1983.05

113 2315013315 SC Kanav Bhagat Vijay Kumar 1981.71

114 2315007129 BAS,RA

S

Gurneer Singh Dilbag Singh 1976.94

115 2315011722 GEN Diya Singla Vinay Singla 1971.25

116 2315004962 GEN Shivansh Sharma Kuldeep Kumar Sharma 1970.55

117 2315014424 BC,RAS Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh 1970.40

118 2315019290 SC Navjot Kaur Sidhu Swaran Singh 1969.08

119 2315007262 GEN Anurag Taya Pawan Kumar 1962.45

120 2315012003 GEN Arshnoor Kaur Shivraj Singh 1960.35

121 2315001677 ST,DEF Tsewang Galsan Tashi Yangjor 1952.05

122 2315000128 BAS,RA

S

Simran Mahajan Ramesh Kumar 1949.34

123 2315001662 ST Tsering Angchuk Jigmath Lundup 1945.70

124 2315007778 BC Pardeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh 1940.40

125 2315010260 GEN Saksham Jain Mohit Jain 1937.03

126 2315007378 GEN Aryan Jamwal Ujjagar Singh 1932.00

127 2315011526 GEN Zeena Saini Anil Kumar Saini 1932.00

128 2315008627 GEN Krishan Malhotra Bhupinder Malhotra 1927.40

129 2315004903 GEN Harsimran Singh Jagdeep Singh 1927.10

130 2315002971 GEN Anuj Thakur Babu Ram Thakur 1925.70

131 2315010363 GEN Ariha Aggarwal Pankaj Aggarwal 1923.60

132 2315010597 GEN Gursleen Kaur Dharminder Singh 1915.20

133 2315015226 GEN Himanshu Bansal Sunil Bansal 1915.20

134 2315005395 GEN Priyanka Piara Singh 1913.94

135 2315010091 GEN Vratesh Barala Dilbag Singh 1912.05

136 2315011883 GEN Gurpreet Singh Sujinder Singh 1909.95

137 2315013390 GEN Himmat Singh Chahal Inderpreet Singh Chahal 1906.91

138 2315009279 GEN Sanya Arora Anil Arora 1894.08

139 2315015004 GEN Jodh Singh Manjeet Singh 1891.90

140 2315004356 GEN Anchal Raj Kumar 1891.00

141 2315011281 DEF Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh 1890.00

142 2315015513 BAS Rizul Chhabra Ashok Chhabra 1890.00

143 2315003178 GEN Uma Bharti Pawan Kumar 1881.18

144 2315016110 GEN Supriya Chauhan Virender Singh 1874.25

145 2315013058 BC Archita Ramesh 1869.90

146 2315008653 SC,BAS Avinash Singh Parmjit Singh 1869.00

147 2315017497 BC Geeta Sohan Lal 1864.14

148 2315002962 BC Puneet Kaur Jatinder Singh 1862.40
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149 2315012981 GEN Shivam Raghubir Singh 1859.24

150 2315002181 SC Anmol Kumar Jagdish Kumar 1858.50

151 2315013098 GEN Nitisha Tilak Raj 1850.00

152 2315000600 OGC,DE

F

Priyajit Kaur Goraya Sant Prakash Singh Goraya 1847.48

153 2315012040 RAS Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill 1838.00

154 2315018063 GEN Karamjeet Kaur Shivraj Singh 1833.49

155 2315001118 BC,RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

156 2315001207 BC Baljeet Singh Subhash Chander 1828.80

157 2315019189 GEN Syed Mohammed Anas Syed Mohammed Zubair 1827.60

158 2315003030 BC Rohan Satpal Kataria 1827.00

159 2315001253 GEN Aman Bajaj Ramesh Kumar 1818.60

160 2315008007 GEN Vishal Krishan 1812.30

161 2315003188 RAS Arshdeep Singh Gill Harbans Singh 1810.62

162 2315000547 SC Ankit Chotta Balbir Singh 1810.20

163 2315004128 BC,BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 1804.95

164 2315017714 BAS,RA

S

Taj Bajaj Vishal Bajaj 1803.90

165 2315006515 SC Jaspreet Singh Dilbag Singh 1802.40

166 2315015743 DEF Yogita Poonia Sumer Singh 1800.00

167 2315017477 GEN Shagan Deepinder Kaur Virk Rajinder Singh Virk 1798.44

168 2315000438 BC Anu Balraj 1782.67

169 2315017662 DEF Manish Kumar Ludermani 1780.80

170 2315002951 GEN Naresh Kumar Jagdish Chand 1776.60

171 2315004855 ST Rinchen Angmo Lobzang Rigzin 1774.08

172 2315005623 GEN Sukhman Kaur Ranjodh Singh 1762.95

173 2315011959 BC Harshpreet Singh Subhash Chander 1761.87

174 2315003998 GEN Preeti Jaibhagwan 1761.60

175 2315004775 GEN Rajesh Yendrembam Yendrembam Sobha Singh 1757.70

176 2315004278 BC Faqeer Singh Rajwinder Singh 1757.20

177 2315008147 GEN Lovepreet Kaur Rupinderjit Singh 1748.80

178 2315016822 SC Komal Ashok Kumar 1748.34

179 2315006642 SC Manpreet Singh Kuldeep Singh 1748.25

180 2315016135 GEN Lovepreet Singh Dhillon Harpal Singh 1748.14

181 2315006199 DEF Shristi Chakraborty Brig Sk Chakraborty 1741.68

182 2315000032 BAS,RA

S

Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1737.60

183 2315000802 GEN Ramanpreet Singh Makhan Singh 1735.92

184 2315017511 BC Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1735.20

185 2315011479 SC Gurmej Singh Lachhman Singh 1730.40

186 2315017908 GEN Mehboob Singh Dhaliwal Rajinder Singh 1723.68

187 2315000237 ST Isheeta Negi Mohinder Singh 1721.00

188 2315006801 GEN Abhinav Rakesh Kumar 1710.00

189 2315013081 GEN Jyoti Rani Sanjay Kumar 1708.00

190 2315012954 SC Yogesh Dharamvir Singh 1707.00

191 2315019383 RAS Sukhjinder Singh Sekhon Baldev Singh 1705.30



Sr. 
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Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 
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192 2315016368 SC,RAS Gurpinder Singh Dheera Singh 1705.20

193 2315005470 SC,BAS Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh 1704.15

194 2315007073 SC Tanuj Kumar Ranvir Singh Dahiya 1704.15

195 2315009972 RAS Abhinandan Tiwari Rajesh Kumar Tiwari 1704.00

196 2315019320 GEN Jatinderjeet Singh Amanpreet Singh 1704.00

197 2315007817 SC Raminder Singh Bir Singh 1703.52

198 2315014259 GEN Siddharth Singh Gautam Shailesh Kumar Singh 1700.74

199 2315015858 GEN Gursimran Singh Amandeep Singh 1689.45

200 2315015511 GEN Manikya Malik Raj Kumar Malik 1688.40

201 2315000790 SC Gurmeet Singh Nakkhar Singh 1675.80

202 2315009432 BC Sunil Kumar Puran Chand 1670.95

203 2315005313 GEN Smriti Saroch Sanjay Kumar 1663.20

204 2315006896 GEN Kamalpreet Singh Gurdeep Singh 1658.00

205 2315000026 GEN Jagnek Singh Mahal Gurbinder Singh Mahal 1657.20

206 2315006987 BC Vishal Gulshan Kumar 1654.51

207 2315001167 BC Pallvi Boota Ram 1652.00

208 2315015577 GEN Riyaz Ahmad Yatoo Abdul Ahad Yatoo 1651.20

209 2315015954 GEN Karandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh 1650.60

210 2315006969 GEN Jasdeep Singh Jagjiwan Singh 1647.80

211 2315008906 SC Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand 1641.48

212 2315010199 BC Lakshay Choudhary Alok Choudhary 1640.64

213 2315003067 BC Dheeraj Chaudhary Vijay Kumar 1638.00

214 2315009853 FF Jaskaran Singh Jaswinder Singh 1610.40

215 2315001080 SC Gurjot Singh Prem Singh 1609.65

216 2315018908 GEN Mehak Grover Kuldeep Kumar 1609.44

217 2315010376 ST Lobzang Dhechen Dorje Chhuldim 1608.72

218 2315000965 SC Abhishek Kaiyat Ramesh Kumar 1595.36

219 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 1593.90

220 2315012730 GEN Gurjot Singh Sawaraj Singh 1590.75

221 2315005714 BC Anmolpreet Harbans Lal 1588.80

222 2315000914 SC Rajwinder Singh Gurcharan Singh 1586.55

223 2315016918 SC Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh 1578.48

224 2315006872 GEN Lakhvir Singh Jaspal Singh 1576.58

225 2315019479 PWD Hemkiran Kaur Ranjodh Singh 1570.22

226 2315002630 BC Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar 1566.86

227 2315013301 GEN Bhawna Sethi Bharat Bhushan Sethi 1564.36

228 2315015398 GEN Rajat Ram Kishan 1562.40

229 2315012388 GEN Rushali Walia Mr Deepak Walia 1559.25

230 2315008193 SC Mohit Gulzar Gulzar Singh 1558.56

231 2315006068 GEN Harmanpreet Singh Balkaran Singh 1558.40

232 2315014694 GEN Amritpal Singh Jagdish Singh 1555.30

233 2315011737 BC Vishal George Stephen 1555.20

234 2315017475 SC Yadwinder Singh Balvir Singh 1555.20

235 2315013036 GEN Karanbeer Singh Jagjit Singh 1554.96

236 2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.90

237 2315003840 GEN Kilari Mukesh Rao Kilari Hari Joga Rao 1544.09

238 2315006851 GEN Bhagwan Dass Balram Mangal 1536.76
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239 2315013414 SC Kuldeep Singh Balvir Singh 1533.60

240 2315013886 SC Nirmal Singh Mehar Singh 1520.40

241 2315019256 SC Ankit Kumar Jagdish Prashad 1515.15

242 2315014513 SC Abhishek Devender Singh 1511.28

243 2315000422 FF Anant Kaustubh Vidhu Mangal Singh 1504.44

244 2315019352 GEN Sahil Bansal Surinder Kumar 1502.86

245 2315015001 BC Monika Gurung Dev Bdr Gurung 1502.00

246 2315013464 GEN Rohit Om Prakash 1486.80

247 2315017746 GEN Prabhat Rathaur Sanjiv Rathor 1472.10

248 2315018446 ST Anuj Kumar Sanjay Kumar 1466.64

249 2315014642 SC Arun Ramdia 1457.00

250 2315017678 RAS Santa Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1416.00

251 2315019231 GEN Gurlal Singh Gurjinder Singh 1392.63

252 2315015111 SC Kashish Mehra Randhir Singh 1392.00

253 2315008984 GEN Jasjot Sohi Dilbagh Singh 1372.35

254 2315007643 GEN Mandeep Singh Kuldeep Singh 1371.00

255 2315014853 SC Bhartpartap Singh Major Singh 1358.00

256 2315011140 GEN Aditya Sura Charan Singh 1347.00

257 2315006356 SC Amrik Singh Gurmail Singh 1301.60

258 2315009622 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260.00

259 2315013930 SC Rahul Singh Surendra Singh 1254.00

260 2315006957 GEN Ashish Choudhary Ashok Kumar 1238.07

1 2315000645 GEN Devki Rajiv Kumar 0.00

2 2315001924 PWD Sumit Kumar Ram Singh 0.00

3 2315002673 GEN Divyansh Shashikant 0.00

4 2315004708 GEN Isha Vijender Singh 0.00

5 2315005292 GEN Gourav Bansal Anand Bansal 0.00

6 2315007931 GEN Aaditya Payas Malik Raj Kumar Malik 0.00

7 2315009229 GEN Jeewanjot Singh Gurcharan Singh 0.00

8 2315010144 GEN Chirag Mehta Santosh Kumar 0.00

9 2315011564 GEN Mohit Kundlas Madan Lal 0.00

10 2315012311 ST Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad 0.00

11 2315014736 GEN Ritika Sharma Vijay Kumar 0.00

12 2315015580 GEN Diksha Thakur Sanjay Thakur 0.00
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*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.
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1 2315001260 SC Dilpreet Bhatia Pawan Kumar 2468.60

2 2315006034 SC Pooja Moti Ram 2461.10

3 2315007771 SC Karan Raj Kumar 2459.20

4 2315004980 SC Simranjeet Kaur Bhajan Singh 2451.00

5 2315007794 SC Harwinder Singh Randhir Singh 2363.78

6 2315005000 SC Suryansh Dhiman Varinder Kumar 2338.10

7 2315012035 SC Karanjot Singh Mohan Singh 2294.30

1 2315007842 SC Neha Naresh Pandit 2242.84

2 2315004338 SC Seerat Somnath 2235.10

3 2315011184 SC Tamanna Rajender Kumar 2231.00

4 2315007078 SC Simranjeet Kaur Gurmej Singh 2183.70

5 2315011396 SC,YF Simran Kaur Jasvir Singh 2181.96

6 2315000657 SC Manish Kumar Devinder Kumar 2174.10

7 2315006373 SC Vidhi Ashok Kumar 2136.00

8 2315006036 SC Daksh Davinder Kumar 2122.05

9 2315008207 SC Anmol Joginder Singh 2114.28

10 2315016831 SC Meharpartap Singh Surinder Singh 2078.35

11 2315001829 SC Gurdeep Singh Sohan Singh 2034.35

12 2315004683 SC,BAS,R

AS

Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh 1983.05

13 2315013315 SC Kanav Bhagat Vijay Kumar 1981.71

14 2315019290 SC Navjot Kaur Sidhu Swaran Singh 1969.08

15 2315008653 SC,BAS Avinash Singh Parmjit Singh 1869.00

16 2315002181 SC Anmol Kumar Jagdish Kumar 1858.50

17 2315000547 SC Ankit Chotta Balbir Singh 1810.20

18 2315006515 SC Jaspreet Singh Dilbag Singh 1802.40

19 2315016822 SC Komal Ashok Kumar 1748.34

20 2315006642 SC Manpreet Singh Kuldeep Singh 1748.25

21 2315011479 SC Gurmej Singh Lachhman Singh 1730.40

22 2315012954 SC Yogesh Dharamvir Singh 1707.00

23 2315016368 SC,RAS Gurpinder Singh Dheera Singh 1705.20

24 2315005470 SC,BAS Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh 1704.15

25 2315007073 SC Tanuj Kumar Ranvir Singh Dahiya 1704.15

26 2315007817 SC Raminder Singh Bir Singh 1703.52

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24
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27 2315000790 SC Gurmeet Singh Nakkhar Singh 1675.80

28 2315008906 SC Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand 1641.48

29 2315001080 SC Gurjot Singh Prem Singh 1609.65

30 2315000965 SC Abhishek Kaiyat Ramesh Kumar 1595.36

31 2315000914 SC Rajwinder Singh Gurcharan Singh 1586.55

32 2315016918 SC Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh 1578.48

33 2315008193 SC Mohit Gulzar Gulzar Singh 1558.56

34 2315017475 SC Yadwinder Singh Balvir Singh 1555.20

35 2315013414 SC Kuldeep Singh Balvir Singh 1533.60

36 2315013886 SC Nirmal Singh Mehar Singh 1520.40

37 2315019256 SC Ankit Kumar Jagdish Prashad 1515.15

38 2315014513 SC Abhishek Devender Singh 1511.28

39 2315014642 SC Arun Ramdia 1457.00

40 2315015111 SC Kashish Mehra Randhir Singh 1392.00

41 2315014853 SC Bhartpartap Singh Major Singh 1358.00

42 2315006356 SC Amrik Singh Gurmail Singh 1301.60

43 2315013930 SC Rahul Singh Surendra Singh 1254.00



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315005459 ST Harsh Negi Balwant Singh Negi 2091.35

2 2315001677 ST,DEF Tsewang Galsan Tashi Yangjor 1952.05

3 2315001662 ST Tsering Angchuk Jigmath Lundup 1945.70

1 2315004855 ST Rinchen Angmo Lobzang Rigzin 1774.08

2 2315000237 ST Isheeta Negi Mohinder Singh 1721.00

3 2315010376 ST Lobzang Dhechen Dorje Chhuldim 1608.72

4 2315018446 ST Anuj Kumar Sanjay Kumar 1466.64

1 2315012311 ST Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad 0.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

ST CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

HOLD CANDIDATE

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

`

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315008568 BC,DEF Priya Sanjay Kumar 2526.28

2 2315009467 BC,OGC

,DEF

Pragya Nr Dahiya 2507.46

1 2315013759 BC Ashish Kumar Mevaram 2475.25

2 2315008802 BC Sonaldeep Kaur Jaswinder Singh 2393.20

3 2315015156 BC Jaskirat Singh Karnail Singh 2387.75

4 2315011978 BC,YF Amrinder Singh Rupinder Singh 2319.14

5 2315006161 BC Sanju Rani Ashok Kumar 2306.10

6 2315010692 BC Mohit Karan Raj Kumar 2304.90

7 2315001137 BC Rajbir Singh Kulvir Singh 2189.80

8 2315002367 BC,BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 2183.00

9 2315012401 BC Manrajpreet Singh Kewal Singh 2152.36

10 2315009431 BC,BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.10

11 2315004015 BC Mahakdeep Kaur Bhupinder Singh 2074.40

12 2315015038 BC,OGC Ketika Kishore Krishan Kishore 2052.16

13 2315001351 BC,BAS,

RAS

Sajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal 2025.80

14 2315005158 BC Sachin Kamboj Sohan Lal 1986.60

15 2315014424 BC,RAS Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh 1970.40

16 2315007778 BC Pardeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh 1940.40

17 2315013058 BC Archita Ramesh 1869.90

18 2315017497 BC Geeta Sohan Lal 1864.14

19 2315002962 BC Puneet Kaur Jatinder Singh 1862.40

20 2315001118 BC,RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

21 2315001207 BC Baljeet Singh Subhash Chander 1828.80

22 2315003030 BC Rohan Satpal Kataria 1827.00

23 2315004128 BC,BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 1804.95

24 2315000438 BC Anu Balraj 1782.67

25 2315011959 BC Harshpreet Singh Subhash Chander 1761.87

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

BC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

26 2315004278 BC Faqeer Singh Rajwinder Singh 1757.20

27 2315017511 BC Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1735.20

28 2315009432 BC Sunil Kumar Puran Chand 1670.95

29 2315006987 BC Vishal Gulshan Kumar 1654.51

30 2315001167 BC Pallvi Boota Ram 1652.00

31 2315010199 BC Lakshay Choudhary Alok Choudhary 1640.64

32 2315003067 BC Dheeraj Chaudhary Vijay Kumar 1638.00

33 2315005714 BC Anmolpreet Harbans Lal 1588.80

34 2315002630 BC Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar 1566.86

35 2315011737 BC Vishal George Stephen 1555.20

36 2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.90

37 2315015001 BC Monika Gurung Dev Bdr Gurung 1502.00



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315019479 PWD Hemkiran Kaur Ranjodh Singh 1570.22

1 2315001924 PWD Sumit Kumar Ram Singh 0

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

PwD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

HOLD CANDIDATE

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Sub. 

Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks

1 2315011281 DEF Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh DEF2 1890.00

2 2315008568 BC,DEF Priya Sanjay Kumar DEF4 2526.28

1 2315009467 BC,OGC,

DEF

Pragya Nr Dahiya DEF4 2507.46

2 2315002573 DEF Shard Datt Kamal Kishore DEF4 2391.40

3 2315008668 DEF Kim Talvinder Singh DEF4 2074.76

4 2315001677 ST,DEF Tsewang Galsan Tashi Yangjor DEF4 1952.05

5 2315000600 OGC,DEF Priyajit Kaur Goraya Sant Prakash Singh Goraya DEF4 1847.48

6 2315015743 DEF Yogita Poonia Sumer Singh DEF4 1800.00

7 2315017662 DEF Manish Kumar Ludermani DEF4 1780.80

8 2315006199 DEF Shristi Chakraborty Brig Sk Chakraborty DEF4 1741.68

9 2315000692 DEF Smriti Parmod Kumar DEF5 2447.42

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

DEFENCE CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315009853 FF Jaskaran Singh Jaswinder Singh 1610.40

1 2315000422 FF Anant Kaustubh Vidhu Mangal Singh 1504.44

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315009467 BC,OGC

, DEF

Pragya Nr Dahiya 2507.46

2 2315001779 OGC Umang Chauhan Parvesh Chauhan 2407.20

1 2315001105 OGC Harsimar Kaur Khatra Paramjit Singh 2393.40

2 2315003273 OGC Umat Altaf Sheikh Altaf Hussain 2238.60

3 2315015038 BC, 

OGC

Ketika Kishore Krishan Kishore 2052.16

4 2315000600 OGC, 

DEF

Priyajit Kaur Goraya Sant Prakash Singh Goraya 1847.48

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

OGC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING CATEGORY

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315019216 RAS Jasleen Kaur Naib Singh 2474.20

2 2315007277 RAS Shweta Ram Partap 2086.56

1 2315000260 RAS Akanksha Devinder Kumar 2038.68

2 2315001351 BC,BAS, 

RAS

Sajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal 2025.80

3 2315016188 RAS Aniket Shammi Lal 2024.25

4 2315007128 BAS,RAS Gurkiran Singh Dilbag Singh 1990.80

5 2315004683 SC,BAS,R

AS

Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh 1983.05

6 2315007129 BAS,RAS Gurneer Singh Dilbag Singh 1976.94

7 2315014424 BC,RAS Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh 1970.40

8 2315000128 BAS,RAS Simran Mahajan Ramesh Kumar 1949.34

9 2315012040 RAS Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill 1838.00

10 2315001118 BC,RAS Jashanpreet Balwinder Singh 1831.68

11 2315003188 RAS Arshdeep Singh Gill Harbans Singh 1810.62

12 2315017714 BAS,RAS Taj Bajaj Vishal Bajaj 1803.90

13 2315000032 BAS,RAS Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1737.60

14 2315019383 RAS Sukhjinder Singh Sekhon Baldev Singh 1705.30

15 2315016368 SC,RAS Gurpinder Singh Dheera Singh 1705.20

16 2315009972 RAS Abhinandan Tiwari Rajesh Kumar Tiwari 1704.00

17 2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.90

18 2315017678 RAS Santa Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1416.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315002367 BC, BAS Armaan Anil Kumar 2183.00

1 2315009431 BC, BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.10

2 2315001351 BC, BAS, 

RAS

Sajan Kamboj Bhajan Lal 2025.80

3 2315007128 BAS, RAS Gurkiran Singh Dilbag Singh 1990.80

4 2315004683 SC, BAS, 

RAS

Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh 1983.05

5 2315007129 BAS, RAS Gurneer Singh Dilbag Singh 1976.94

6 2315000128 BAS, RAS Simran Mahajan Ramesh Kumar 1949.34

7 2315015513 BAS Rizul Chhabra Ashok Chhabra 1890.00

8 2315008653 SC, BAS Avinash Singh Parmjit Singh 1869.00

9 2315004128 BC, BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 1804.95

10 2315017714 BAS, RAS Taj Bajaj Vishal Bajaj 1803.90

11 2315000032 BAS, RAS Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh 1737.60

12 2315005470 SC, BAS Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh 1704.15

13 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 1593.90

14 2315009622 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

BORDER AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 10,125/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 1,000/- if any

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-.

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

1 2315002669 YF  (D2) - 

Team

Amit Sharma Rajpal Sharma 2226.276

1 2315011978 BC,YF  

(F1) - 

Team

Amrinder Singh Rupinder Singh 2319.14

2 2315011396 SC,YF  

(F2) - 

Team

Simran Kaur Jasvir Singh 2181.96

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration)

Session 2023-24

YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

